STOCK NAME : Asean Resources
Director/Chief Executive

CHAN BOON HO PETER

STOCK WAME : Best Wide Group
Director/Chief Executive

STOCK NAME : Chi Cheung
Director/Chief Executive

NG KWOX CHEUNG PAUL

STOCK NAME : Chuang's China

Directar/Chisf Executive

. LEE SAI WAl

SECURITEES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES

PRINTED : 06/11/95

DIRECTORS' JCHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(C022)

Ciass
w
97 AR
ORD

(0465

Class
w

(0112)

Class
w
HAR

(02983

Class
w
ORD
OCT 95 WAR

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIOHNS)

Company Name Tran. Date
ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD {7
ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD /7
HUEY TALl INT'L LTD 28/10/95
Company Neme Tran. Date
BEST WIDE GROUP LIMITED 02711795
Company Hame Tran. Date
CH1 CHEUNG INVESTMENT CO LTD I1,01/7958
CHI CHEUNG INVESTMENT CO LTD !/
Company Name Tren. Date

------------------------------------------

CHUANG'S CHINA INVESTMENTS LTD !/

UNIWORLD HOLDINGS LID t !

UNIWORLD HOLDINGS LYD 31710755

Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideratfon

.............................................

0 0 0,000
18,498 18,498 0.000
168,339,434 165,097,935 A 1.400

Present Bal, Previous Bal. A/D Consideratfon

176,115,325 87,347,209 A 1.380

Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

---------------------------------------------

£8,728,192 48,884,192 A 2.136

9,001,582 9,001,582 0.000

Present Bal, Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

.............. ~e

0 0 0.000
3,431,050,87 3,431,000, 887 0.000
0 44,464 0.000

PAGE :

N1

N3




STOCK NAME : Chuang's Int*'l

Director/Chief Executive

KUO YUNG CHIW

S1U CHUANG SIU SUEN ALICE

CHUANG SHAW SWEE ALAN

STOCK NAME : Dac Heng Bank

Director/Chief Executive

QUEK LEKG CHAR

(0367)
Class

ORD

ORD

OCT 95 WAR

ORD

96 WAR

ORD

OCT 95 UAR

ORD

96 WAR

ORD

0CT 95 WAR
(0223)
Class

ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

CHUANG®S CONSORTIUM INTERNATIO-
HAL LTD

UNIWORLD HOLDINGS LTD
URI%ORLD HOLDINGS LYD

CHUANG'S CONSORTIUM INTERNATIO-
NAL LTD

CHUAHG'S COMSORTIUM INTERNATLO-
NAL LTD

UNIWORLD HOLDINGS LTD
UNIWORLD HOLDINGS LID

CHUANG'S COKSORTIUM INTERNATIO-
NAL LTD

CHUANG'S CONSORTIUM INTERHATIO-
NAL LTD

UNIWORLD HOLDINGS LTD

UNIHORLD HOLDINGS LTD

Tran. Date

31/10/95

31/10/93

31710495

Tran. Date

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS®/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATICHS REPORT - A

Present Bal.

2,672,418

99.801,974
0

$00,000

180,000

4,396,999,654
0

3,100,000

420,000

8,932,728,218

Present Bal,

PRINTED : 06/11/95  PAGE : 2

Previous Bal.

2,672,418

99,801,974
11,089, 108

%00,000

180,000

4,396,999,654

107,372,085

3,100,000

420,000

8,932,728,218

598,168,590

Previous Bal.

A/D Consideration

0.000
0.000 N3

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000 N3

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000 N3

A/D Consideration

DAQ HENG BANK GROUP LTD

478,652,002

478,652,002



STGCK NAME : Gao Heng Bank

Director/Chief Executive

............................ tveresan

GUEK LENG CHAN

STOCK KAME : Dransfield Hold

Director/Chief Executive

YAD YEE CHEONG HORACE

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' ROTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0223)

tlass
w
ORb
OROD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
COMMON SH
COMMON SH
ORD (S%)

(0632)

Class
w
WAR

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name
GUOCO GROUP LtD
HONG LEONG CREDIT BERMAD
ZALIK BERHAD
HONG LEONG BANX BERHAD
HONG LEONG PROPERTIES BERHAD
FIRST CAPITAL CORP LTD
HESHE HOLDINGS LTD

GUOCO HOLDINGS (PHILIPPINES) I-
HC

PICOP RESOURCES INC

SEA VIEW HOTEL LD

Company Name

.......................................................................

CRANSFIELD HOLDINGS LIMITED

DRANSFIELD HOLDINGS LIMITED

Tran. Date Present Bai.

! 134,037,740
! ! 224,108,007
/1 80,766,545
!/ 282,391,000
i 356,014,211
/7 120,047,900
/7 88,814,000
/1 496,917,200
Y 331,378,250
31710/95 4,801,000

Tran, Date Present Bal.
31710795 197,147,505

/! 24,409,055

PRINTED : 06/11/95  PAGE :

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

134,037,740
224,106,007

80,766,545
282,351,000
354,016,211
120,047,900

88,814,000

496,917,200

331,378,250

4,751,000 A

0,000

0.000

0.000

0.060

0.000

0.e00

12.574

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

197,067,505 A

24,409,055

3



STOCK MAME : First Asia Int'l
Pirector/chief Executive

KUK WAL KING

KHOK WAL TAK

~ STOCK NAME : Guoco Group

Director/Chief Executive

QUEX LEMG CHAN

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0273)

Class
w
ORD

(0053)

Cless
w
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
GRD
ORD
COMMON SH
COMMON SH
ORD (5%)

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

PRINTED : 06/711/95  PAGE ¢

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

211,715,550 0

211,715,590 D

0.600

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

134,037,740
478,652,002
244,106,007

80,765,545
282,391,000
354,014,211
120,047,900

88,814,000

496,917,200

331,378,250

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Company Name Tran. bate Present Eal.
FIRST ASIA INTERIATIONL 1OLDL- Z7/10/%5 200715590 2MLTISS0 b 0600
NGS LTD
FIRST ASIA INTERNATIONAL HOLDI- 27/10/95 201,715,590
NGS LTD
Company Name Tran, Date Present Bal.
woco o 10 ;7 wme weosmme oo
DAD HENG BANK GROUP LID 7/ 478,652,002
HONG LEONG CREDIT BERHAD !/ 244,106,007
ZALIK BERHAD ) 80,766,545
HONG LEONG BANK BERHAD I 282,391,000
HONG LEONG PROPERTIES BERHAD /7 354,014,211
FIRST CAPITAL CORP LTD I 120,047,900
HESHE HOLDINGS LTD /7 88,814,000
GUOCO HOLDINGS (PHILIPPINES) I- J / 496,917,200
KC
P1COP RESOURCES INC r 7 331,378,259
SEA VIEW HOTEL LTD 31/10/95 4,801,000

4,751,000 A

12.574

4




STOCK MAME : HSBC China Fund

Director/Chief Executive

PATERSON DAVID FRANCIS JOSEPH

STOCK NAME : Huey Tai

Director/Chief Executive

CHAN KEE HUA

CHAN BOON HO PETER

STOCK NAME : Hwa Xay Thai H

Director/Chief Executive

WONG CHONG SHAN

STOCK NAME : Indesen Ind.

Director/Chief Executive

----------------------------------

L1 SAU MEI

(0504)
Class
w
(0164)
Class
w
ORD
ORD
97 UAR
{0155)
Class
w
ORD
ORD
ORD
(0351)
Class
w

SECURITIES (DJSCLOSURE OF TNTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS?/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

1TED

PRINTED : 06/11/95

Previous Bal,

Previous Bal.
124,540,188
10,696,600
165,097,935

18,498

Previous Bal.
101,647,075

93,470,797

92,298,797 A

22,236,108

Previous Bal.

7,828,000

PAGE :

A/D Consfderation

A/D Consideration

D 1.£00
0.000°
R 1.400
0.000

A/D Consideration

........................................................................

A 1.000
A 0.000
0.975
0.000

A/D Consideration

................................................................

Company Hame Tran. Date Present Bal.
""" ne e cum roo Lt Stoms s amm v
Company Name Tren. Date Present Bal.
""" weC GRS s s e
ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD [/ 10,696,000
HUEY TAI INTERNATIONAL LTD 28/10/95 168,339,434
ASEAH RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD 7 18,498
Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal.
o ;;;.;;;.;;;;.;;LDIHGS Lto 31710195 103,282,329
HUA KAY THAI HOLDIWGS LTD 31710795 101,647,075
HWA KAY THAI HOLDINGS LD 30/10/95 93,470,797
TAKAYONG PUBLIC €O LTD !’ 22,236,108
Compuny Heme Tran. Date Present 8al.
© IotsEN tUsTRIES commy Lin G3ris 3,800,000

b 0.350

5

N4

N5

N6



STOCK NAME ¢ Indesen Ind.
Director/Chief Executive

LI SAU KEl

STOCK NAME : Jinhui Hotdings

Director/Chief Executive

NG SIU FAL

HG K1 HUNG FRANKIE

NG KAM UAH THOMAS

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTEREZSTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 06/11/95 PAGE : 6
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES! MOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

(0351)
Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Considerstion

0RD TNDESEN INDUSTRIES COMPANY LIM- 02/11/95 7,828,000 14,428,000 D 0,350
11ED

ORD INDESEM INDUSTRIES COMPANY LIM- 31710795 14,428,000 17,428,000 D 0.340
ITED

{0137)
Class Company Mame Tran. Date Present Bal. Pravious Bal. A/D Consideration

ORD JINHUL HOLDINGS CO LTD I 7 292,029,087 292,029,087 0.000

95 WAR JINHUI HOLDINGS CO LTD I 48,162,445 48,142,445 0.000

ORD JIKHUI SHIPPING AND TRANSPORTR- 7 / 494,049 494,049 0,000
TION LTD

CONVERTIBLE BONDS DU- JINHUI FENANCE LTD 31010/95 DM 7,730,000' PM6,210,000 A 0.000 N7

£ 97

CRD JINHUL HOLDINGS €O LID 7/ 292,029,087 292,029,087 9.000

95 uAR JINHU! HOLDINGS CO LTD - [ f 48,142,445 48,142,445 0.000

CRD JINHUT SHIPPING AND TRANSPORTA- /7 / 494,049 494,049 0.000
TION LD

COHVERTIBLE BONDS OU- JIKHUT FINANCE LTD 31710/95 DM 7,730,000 DM6,210,000 A 0.000 N7

F 97

ORD JINHUI HOLDIMGS €O LTD /7 7 292,029,087 292,029,087 0.000

95 WAR JINHUI HOLDINGS €O LTD 7 7 48,142,445 48,142,445 0.000




TR RS T S e m e A A

STOCK NAME : Jinhui Holdings

Director/Chief Executive

....................................

NG KAM WAH THOMAS

STOCK MAME : Ka Wah Bank

Director/Chief Executive

W XUEXIN
STOCK NAME : Lam Soon (KK)
Director/Chief Executive

mSasssasssenarsssrsasEsstirccerarnnn

CH'IEN KUD FUNG RAYMOND

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 056/11/95 PAGE ¢
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES! ROTIFICATIONS REPCRT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

(0137)
Class Company Hame Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
w SINHOY SHIPING MWD TRAKSPORTA- /7 s oo .00
TION LTD
CONVERTIBLE BONDS DU- JINKUT FINAKCE LTD 31710795 DM 7,730,000 PM 6,210,000 A 0.060
F 97
(0183)
Class Company MName Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideratioh
w T teawrmwcm AT o ™
(0411)
Class Company Name Tren. Date Present Bal. Previcus Bal. A/D Consideration
w e
ORD LAM SOON FOOD [NDUSTRIES LTD /7 66,266,213 66,266,213 0.000
ORD L S PACKAGING PRODUCTS LID 5/ 390,000 390,000 0.000
ORD SWAMEX FOOD SERVICE LYD l 1/ 28,000 28,000 0.000
ORD SUAMEX FOOD SERVICE (S) PTE LT- !/ 4,060 4,000 0,000
o]
ORD M.C. PACKAGING (HONG XONG) LID  31/10/95 180,000 100,000 A 2.900
ORD M.C. PACKAGING (HONG KONG) LTD  30/10/95 100,000 200,000 D 3.278

7

N8

N8



STOCK MAME : Lem Soon Food
Director/Chief Executive

....................................

CH'IEN KUO FUHG RAYMOND

ST0CK HAME ; Oriental Metals
Director/Chief Executive

LI1U YANG

L1 RUN LAW

STOCK NAME : oPL Int'l

Director/Chief Executive

L L R Y TR T T T T T ey ..

LI TUNG Lo

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES

DIRECTCRS®/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® KOTIFICATIONS REPORYT - A

(0728}

Class
w
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD

(1208)

Class
;;;..................
ORD

(0243)

Class
ow
WAR

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Present Ral. Previous Bal.

PRINTED : D6/11/95

PAGE : 8

A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

Company Name Tren. Date
LAM SOOK FOOD INDUSTRIES LTD 7 7
LS PACKAG!NG-PRUOUCTS L0 ! f
SWAMEX FOOD SERYICE LTD /!
LAM SOOH {HOWG KoNG) LTD fr [/

SUAMEX FODD SERVICE (S) PIE LI- /7
D

M.C. PACKAGING (HONG KCNG) LTD  31/40/05
M.C. PACKAGING (HONG KONG) LTD  30/10/95
Company Neme Tran. Date
ORIENTAL METALS (HOLDINGS) CO - 7
LID
ORIENTAL METALS (HOLDIMGS) CO - l /
LID
Company Neme Tran. Date
QPL INTERMATIONAL HOLDINGS LTD 03711795

QPL IMNTERHATIONAL HOLDINGS LTD [/

66,266,213 66,266,213
390,000 390,600
28,000 28,000
2,588,900 2,588,900
4,000 4,000
180,000 100,000
100,000 200,000

Present Bal. Previous 8al.

Present Bal. Previous Bal.

180,475,159 180,455,159

29,175,032 29,175,032

0.000

0.000

0.000

A 2.900 N8

] 3.278

A/D Consideration

.....................................................................

0.000

A/0 Consideration

SEPTSNPTICPITINS CONTIIPIrIARCRIEY PR RERCSECEANERS

A 5.300

0.000



STOCK NAME : CPL Int'l

Director/Chief Executive

L1 TUNG LOX

STOCK NAME : Siu-Fung Hold

Director/thief Executive

LEE SIU FUNG SIEGFRIED N2

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' KOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0243)
Class
w
ORD
(0395)
Class
w
ORD

HON-VOTING DEFERRED -
SH

NON-VOTING DEFERRED -
SH

ORD

ORD

ORD

ORD

1IS$ REG CAP (X)

USS REG CAP (X)

USS REG CAP (X)

(ACTUAL TRANSACTJONS)

........................................................................

Present Sal,

20,000,000

10,000

Present Bal.

PRINTED : 06/11/95

Previous Bal.

20,000,000

10,000

Previous Bal.

PAGE

A/D Consideration

0.000

A/D Considaration

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Company Name Tran, Date
PEAK PLASTIC & METAL PROOUCTS - Il 7/
CINT'L) LTD
SOLAR FCRWARD €O LTD ! 7

Company Heme Tran. bate
SIU-FUNG CERAMICS HOLDINGS LTD  29/04/95
SIU-FUNC CERAMICS HOLDINGS LTD  02/03/95
DOBOIS (H.K.) CO LTD Il 7
SIU FUNG CONCEPT LTD !/ 7/
DUBOIS (HOLDINGS) CO LTD /7
DUBOIS (KK) CO LID /7
S1U FUNG CONCEPT LTD ’r 7/
SIU-FUNG STRATEGY LTD /!
ANHUI SHANFENG CERAMIS CO LTD {7

HEFEI WOWDERFUL CERAMICS CO LT- 7/
D

BEIJING ZHAD FENG CERAMIC CO L- ! 7
10

867,906,351
935,406,351

4,725,126

296,836

100

50

50

46

935,406,351
935,412,351

4,725,126

296,836

100

50

S0

[1.]

)] 1.140

D 0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0,000

9

N9



STOCK MAME : S{u-Fung Hold

Director/Chief Executive

....................................

LEE SIU FUNG SIEGFRIED

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS! /CHIEF EXECUTIVES® WOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

{0395)

USS REG CAP (%)

Us$ REG CAP (X)

Ust REG CAP (¥X)

US$ REG CAP (X)

US$ REG CAP (%)

US$ REG CAP (%)

USs REG CAP (X)

USS REG CAP {X)

US$ REG CAP (%)

USE REG CAP (%)

USS REC CAP (X)

Uss REG CAP (X)

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Tran, Date

Present Bal.

PRINTED : D6/11/95  PAGE :

Previous Bal.

A/D Consideration

SIU-FUKG CERAMICS TECHNICAL & -
ENGINEERING CO LTD

BEIJING ZHAQ FENG HEIMSOTH KER-
AMIC XTLN MANUFACTURE CO LTD

FOSHAN J1A ZHAOC BLOG CERAMIC C-
0 LD

TANGSHAH SANYUAN CERAMIC CO LT-
D

ZHANG JTA KOU JING FEMG CERANMI-
Cs €O LD

SIU-FUNG CERARICS (JI XI JIANG-
FENG) CO LTD

HEHAN CHAHG FENG CERAHICS CO L-
10

HENAN SIU-FUNC CERAMICS CO LTD

HALDENWARGER {LUOYANG REFRACTO-
RY)FINE CERAMIC CO LTD

HANYANG HUA AO-SIU FUKG BLDG C-
ERAMIC LTD

SI1U-FUNG CERAMICS (HEFEI) LI D-
U €o LD

SIU-FUNG CERAMICS (HEFET) XINC-
Al CO LTD

70

&7

67

40

70

&7

50

35

50

72

70

67

67

(4]

70

67

50

35

50

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10



STOCK NAKE : Siu-Fung Hold

Director/Chief Executive

LEE SIU FUNG SIEGFRIED

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUHMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES'! KOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0395)

USS REG CAP (X)
Us$ REG CAP (%)

US$ REG CAP (%)

Usé wEc cap (%)

USS REG CAP (X)

RHB REG CAP (X)

USS REG CAP (X)

US$ REG CTAP (X)
US$ REG CAP (X)

Uss REE CAP (%)

Us$ REG CAP (%)

USS REG CAP (X)

Uus$ REG CAP (X)

CACTUAL TRAHSACTIONS)

Tran. bate

Present Bal.

PRINTED : 06/11/95 PAGE :

Previous Bal.

A/ Consideration

.......................................................................................

BAOTOU LUFENG CERAMICS CO LTD
YIXING FOMGLI CHINAWARE CO LTD

YIXING HALDENWANGER FIHE CERAN-
ic Co LTD

JING DE ZHEN HUA-FUNG CERAMIC -
CO LD

JINLIN CITY JIZHAD CONSTRUCTIO-
N CERAMICS CO LTD

LINY! LUNENG BLOG CERAMICS €O -
LD

R1ZHAC LIAN FENG CERAMICS €O L-
™

WEIFANG ANFENG CERAMICS CO LTD
WEIHAT Z00WEI CERAMICS CO LTD

SIU-FUHE CERAMLICS (YANTAL) SAN-
FENG €O L1D

SIU-FUNG CERAKITS (YAHTAL) ROO-
FING TILES CO LTD

2180 HONGFENG BLPG CERAMICS CO-
LID

2180 JINGCHUAN BLDG CERAMICS C-
0 LTD

45

5

35

&5

70

100

55

70

70

80

S0

45

25

35

25

70

100

55

70

70

8o

50

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0,000

0.000

11



STOCK NAME : Siu-fung Hold

Director/Chief Executive

LEE SiV FUNG SIEGFRIED

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0395)

US$ REG CAP (%)

Uss REG CAP (%}

Us$ REG CAP (%)

RMB REG CAF (%)

USS REG CAP (X)

USS REG CAP (X)

US$ REG CAP (X)

US$ REG CAP (X)

USS REG CAP (%)

Us$ REG CAP (X)

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Tran, Date

Present Bal.

PRINTED & 06/11/95 PAGE :

Previous Bal,

A/D Consideration

SIU-FUNG CERAMICS Z1BO QINGLON-
G CO LTD

SHANDCHG ZHAOFENG CERAMIC IHDU-
STRY CO LTD

CHONGQING S1U-CERANMICS CO LTD

CHONGQING S1U-FUNG LIGHT IND T-
ECH & ECON COHSULTING CO LTD

CHONGQING SIU-LIN CERAMICS CO -
LD

STCHUAN SHUFENG UNGLAZED TILE -
€O L1D

SIU-FUNG CERAMICS (CHCNGQING) -
GLAZA PRODUCING) CO LTD

SIU-FUNG CERARICS (FOSHANY DEC-
GRATIVE PLATE CO LD

SIU-FUMG CERAMICS (HEIFEI) FAN-
GCAD LTD

SIU-FURG CERAMICS (HEIFEI) ANT-
Al LTD

70

23

50

50

55

6o

&7

70

25

50

50

55

40

67

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

12



STOCK MAME : South China Morning Post

Director/Chief Executive

KHOO KAY PENG

STOCK NAME : Tysan Holdings

tirector/Chief Executive

..................................

CKEUNG FRANCIS

STOCK NAME @ UDL Holdings

Birector/Chief Executive

LEUNG YAT TUNG

LEUNG YU ©I LING
STOCK MAME : Uniworld Held

Director/Chief Executive

CHUAKG SHAW SWEE ALAN

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

€0583)

Class
w
ORD
ORD

(0687)

Class
;;;..................
ORD
ORD

(05203

Class
;;;..................
ORD

(0276)

Class

w

CACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

......................................................................

SOTH CHINA MORNING POST (HOLDI-
NGS) LTD

SOUTH CHINA HORNING POST (HOLD-
INGNS) LTD

SOUTH CHINA MORNING POST (HOLD-
INGS) LTD

Tran. Date

31710795

30710795

27710795

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

385,246,000

384,862,000

384,058,000

Present Bal.

PRIMTED : 06/11/95 PAGE

Previous Bal, A/D Consideration

384,862,000 A 4,425
386,058,000 A 4.438
383,958,000 A 4,450

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

TYSAN HOLDINGS LTD

TYSAN HOLDINGS LTD

TYSAN HOLDINGS LTD

30710795

27/10/95

26110795

Tran. Date

149,576,000
149,476,000

149,426,000

Present Bal.

149,476,000 A 1.485
149,426,000 & 1.490
149,266,000 A 1.495

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

UDL HOLDINGS LTD

UGL HOLDINGS L1D

UNIUORLD HOLDINGS LD

30/10/95

30/10/95

Tran. Date

374,418,560

374,418,560

Present 8al.

8,012,728,218

374,318,560 A 0.850

374,318,560 A 0.850

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

8,9%2,728,248 0.060

13



STOCK HAME : Uniworld Hold

Director/Chief Executive

....................................

CHUANG SHAW SWEE ALAN

STOCK NAME : Yip's H €

Director/Chief Executive

LEE LAl CHUEN

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRIMTED : 06/11/95 PAGE : 14
DIRECTORS® /CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPCRT - A

(0276)
Class
OCT 95 WAR
ORD
95 WAR
£0408)
tlass
ORD
ORD
ORD

(ACTUAL TRAKSACTIONS)

Company Name Tran, Date Present 8al. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
UMIWORLD HOLDINGS LTD 31710795 0 598,168,590 0.000 N3
CHUANG'S CONSCRTIUM IMTERNATIO- !/ 3,400,000 3,100,000 0.000
NAL LTD
CHUANG'S CONSORTIUM INTERNATIO- !l 7 420,000 420,000 0.000
NAL LTD

Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal, Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
YIP'S HANG CHEUHG (HOGLDINGS) L- 03711795 100,000 130,000 o 1.220
1/}

YIP'S HANG CHEUNG (HOLDINGS) L- 037/11/95 130,000 150,000 D 1.290
10
YIP'S HANG CHEUNG (HOLDINGS) L- 31710495 150,000 200,000 b 1.190
10
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NOTES:

N1 Please refer to the listed company’s press snnouncement of 7 October 1995,
N2 Revised

N3 Expiry of warrants

N4 Scrip Dividend

NS Bonus Issue

N Date of acquisitions = 30/10/95 - 31/10/95

N7 Acquisitions were made from 31/710/95 to 01/11/95 at DMBC.10 per DMiDO.

¥B Exercise of share eption

NG Transfer as gift.





